
October 10, Saturday

10:30 am West Chester Library

October 14, Wednesday

3:45 pm Laurel Library (IN) 

October 15, Thursday

3:45 pm Brookville Library (IN) 

7:00 pm Erlanger Library (KY)

October 17, Saturday

2:00 pm  Anderson Library 

October 18, Sunday

2:00 pm Main (CLC) Library

2:00 pm Lane Library (Oxford)

October 19, Monday

3:00 pm Westwood Library

3:30 pm Mt. Healthy Library

3:30 pm St. Bernard Library

4:00 pm Forest Park Library

4:30 pm Mariemont Library

4:30 pm Wyoming Library

5:00 pm Symmes Township Library

October 19, Monday (cont’d)

6:30 pm Covedale Library

6:30 pm Loveland Library

6:30 pm Norwood Library

7:00 pm Madeira Library

October 20, Tuesday

3:30 pm Reading Library

4:00 pm Newport Library (KY)

4:00 pm Pleasant Ridge Library

6:00 pm Greenhills Library

6:30 pm Mt. Washington Library

7:00 pm Blue Ash Library

7:00 pm Harrison Library

October 21, Wednesday

3:00 pm Walnut Hills Library

4:00 pm North Central Library

4:00 pm  Wilmington College

October 22, Thursday

3:00 pm College Hill Library

3:00 pm Oakley Library

October 22, Thursday (cont’d)

3:30 pm Avondale Library

4:00 pm Bond Hill  Library

4:00 pm Corryville Library

4:00 pm Hyde Park Library

4:30 pm Northside Library

6:00 pm Clifton Library

6:30 pm Monfort Heights Library

October 23, Friday

10 am-8 pm Cincinnati Museum Center

4:00 pm Deer Park Library

4:00 pm Green Township Library

October 24, Saturday

10 am - 3 pm Cincinnati Museum Center

10:00 am Springboro Library

National Chemistry Week
October 18-24, 2015

Chemistry Colors Our World

The Cincinnati Chapter of the American Chemical Society is hosting FREE Chemistry 
Demonstrations at the following locations!

For more information:  www.acscincinnati.org


